LED’s LUSTRA LPH™ Series features complete line of vinyl extrusions and shields.  This makes the
LUSTRA LPH™ Series the choice for a multitude of practical and decorative applications ranging from
step and guide lighting to cove lighting. With our �exible 18 gauge conductor, Lustra bends around
corners without the need for time-consuming splicing and soldering which means you can run up to
136 (0.44 watt) lamps from one feeding, a Class II installation. No need for exact on-site measurements
and jigsaw puzzle installations. Lustra comes in a reel and can be cut in the �eld making it a breeze to
meet speci�cations and installations.
The LUSTRA LPH™ Series 12 volt or 24 volt, parallel wired, linear incandescent system consisting of

   lighting appearance with replaceable lamp option.
Ordering Information:
Ordering Example: EECF38-LPH-12VAC-2-L18-425
Series
LPH
1.5” O/C
2” O/C
3” O/C
4” O/C
6” O/C
12” O/C
*Custom Spacing Available
Spacing
L18
L73
L85
L17
Lamp
12vac
24vac
*Depending on lamp type
Voltage
Linear Feet
Required
(*LED’s Max Run with 15% safety margin)
 L18=116 lamps with 12vac
L18=58 lamps with 12vac
L18=93 lamps with 24vac
L18=52 lamps with 24vac
Length
LIGHTING & ELECTRONIC DESIGN
A
ISLE A
N
D
 STEP LIG
H
TIN
G
 SER
IES
Catalog # Type
Date
Projects
Comments
Prepared By
Information is subject to change without notice. LED has made every e�ort to ensure that the information in this document is accurate. However, we cannot be held responsible for any
errors or omissions. © 2009 All rights reserved. Rev 1.1
141 Cassia Way, Unit C Henderson, Nevada 89014 800-700-5483 Fax: 702-568-8753 led@ledlinc.com www.ledlinc.com
PART #: XXXXX-LPH-XX-X-XXX-XXX
APPLICATIONS:
- Theater Aisle Lighting
- Decorative
- Step Lighting
- Emergency Egress
- Advertising
- Boats / RVs
E-ECF3-8 (Carpet to Floor)
E-ECW3-8 (Carpet to Carpet-3.1” Wide)
E-ECW3-8 (Aluminum Carpeted-2.0” Wide)
E-EUC-8 (U Channel Extrusion)
E-ECS-6 (2 Part Snap)
Extrusion
DIAGRAMS:
(1.5 inch/38.1mm) On Center (1.5 inch/38.1mm) On Center SIDE VIEW
A
IS